Round Winners

Car Count: 8

IHRA OUTLAW PRO MOD NATIONALS 8/8 - 8/9

DARANA Dragway Milan Ml

Cart  Name
) C324 MCCULLOUGH
) 336 HOWARD MICHAEL
3) JX5J JASON JENSEN
) 6X28 CODY HEIDT

Winners
TOP BULB SATURDAY: Round# (4 of ELIM)

Dial
4.75
4.73
453
6.38

RT

.0030
.0313
.0078
.0139

ET
4.7720
4.7499
4.5516
6.3955

MPH Car# Name

136.99 3751 JARED LEDFORD
14151 J1977 JASON RICHARDSON
14493 338 JOE CICALO

103.81 44XX BILL EDWARDS

AccuTime
TOP BULB SATURDAY
Losers
Accutime
Dial RT ET MPH

4.47 .0415 44864 15443
5.76 .0260 57933 11439
5.58 .0247 55940 122.98
6.07 .0170 6.1113 11081

Low ET: 4.5516 (JX5J - JASON JENSEN)

2025-08-08 09:23:54

Top MPH: 144.93 (JX5J - JASON JENSEN)

Page: 1 of 1

Best RT:.0030 (C324 - FRANKIE MCCULLOUGH)

Saturday, August 09 (8:30:24 PM) v11.6.2.0



